Greetings!
It’s the end of July, so we are working on getting dual credit registrations built for this academic year! You can refer to the table below to see the courses that your school offered last year. 
Please help us get complete and accurate information for the 2024-25 year by replying back to me and:
·        filling in any yellow highlighted cells with needed information for this year, particularly the start and end dates for the courses at your school
·        making any changes to instructors, emails, semester the course is offered (FY = Full Year, Fall = only Fall semester, Spring = only Spring semester)
·        adding or removing any courses
	Catalog Number
	CUNE Course Title
	HS Course Title
	Teacher Last
	Teacher First
	Email
	Semester
	Start Date
	End Date

	CHEM 115
	General Chemistry
	General Chemistry
	Schmidt
	Luther
	lschmidt@splhs.org
	FY
	
	 

	CTA 211
	Public Speaking
	Public Speaking
	Brandt
	Kim
	kbrandt@splhs.org
	Fall
	
	 

	EDUC 201
	Introduction to Education
	 Introduction to Education
	Schmidt/Marsh
	Andrea/Meredith
	aschmidt@splhs.org; 
mmarsh@splhs.org 
	
	
	 

	ENG 102
	Experiences in Writing
	Experiences in Writing
	Laubenstein
	Larry
	llaubenstein@splhs.org
	Spring
	
	 

	ENG 201
	Introduction to Literature
	Introduction to Literature
	Laubenstein
	Larry
	llaubenstein@splhs.org
	Fall
	
	 

	HIST 115
	U.S. History
	U.S. History
	Nelson
	Rebecca
	rnelson@splhs.org
	Spring
	
	 

	HIST 115
	U.S. History
	U.S. History
	Nelson
	Rebecca
	rnelson@splhs.org
	Fall
	
	 

	HIST 132
	World Civilization II
	World Civilization II
	Gramenz
	Eric
	egramenz@splhs.org
	Fall
	
	 

	MATH 184
	Calculus I
	Calculus I
	Toensing
	J.T.
	jtoensing@splhs.org
	FY
	
	 

	PHYS 110
	Principles of Physics
	Principles of Physics
	Schmidt
	Luther
	lschmidt@splhs.org
	FY
	
	 

	PS 111
	American Government
	College Government
	Gifford
	Charles
	cgifford@splhs.org
	Fall
	
	 

	REL 121
	History and Literature of the Old Testament
	History and Literature of the Old Testament
	Lange
	Tom
	tlange@splhs.org
	Fall
	
	 

	REL 131
	History and Literature of the New Testament
	History and Literature of the New Testament
	Lange
	Tom
	tlange@splhs.org
	Spring
	
	 


 
Please also remember that you can see the list of courses we offer for dual credit on the “Schools and Instructors” page of our website: https://www.cune.edu/admissions/dual-credit/schools-and-instructors
You can also see the eligibility requirements for instructors to be qualified to teach dual credit for CUNE.
Thanks for replying as soon as possible. We are excited to continue partnering with you to offer dual credit to your students!
 
Blessings on the rest of your summer,
 

